 1
D
A
TA
SH
EE
T

 43.5mm(H)
 19″ Rack Mount
Ordering Information:
Product Description
FES-LAN6000A 24FXO/FXS+4E1+4Eth over fiber 20/40/80/120 Km, Dual Power Supply AC+DC
FES-LAN6000B 16FXO/FXS+4E1+4Eth over fiber 20/40/80/120 Km, Dual Power Supply AC+DC
FES-LAN6000C 8FXO/FXS+4E1+4Eth over fiber 20/40/80/120 Km, Dual Power Supply AC+DC
FES-LAN6000D 16E1+4Eth over fiber 20/40/80/120 Km, Dual Power Supply AC+DC